
Fiscal Year 2018
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Idaho

ID-500 - Boise/Ada County CoC

CATCH of Ada County Domestic Violence Survivors Expansion $70,657CoC

CATCH of Ada County Rapid Re-housing $95,214CoCR

CATCH of Ada County Rapid Re-housing Expansion $56,645CoC

Consolidated Coordinated Housing Options and Individualized Services (CHOIS) and 
SPC Program

$824,109CoCR

ID-500 CoC Planning Application FY2018 $26,697CoC

$1,073,322ID-500 Total : 

ID-501 - Idaho Balance of State CoC

2018 Balance of State Planning Grant $82,179CoC

2018 ID-501 UFA Costs $54,786CoC

Angel Arms for Families Permanent Housing $127,434CoCR

Angel Arms Permanent Housing $108,971CoCR

Balance of State Coordinated Entry $320,612CoCR

Building Bridges Permanent Housing $91,613CoCR

CLUB Canyon House Expansion $39,734CoC

CLUB Canyon House Permanent Housing $26,612CoCR

Creating Change Rapid Rehousing $281,527CoC

Eagle Pointe Permanent Housing $172,186CoCR

First Step Permanent Housing $142,973CoCR

Hand of Hope Rapid Rehousing $69,072CoCR

Healing Hearts Permanent Housing $117,250CoCR

Idaho Balance of State HMIS $159,086CoCR

Idaho Falls Permanent Housing $91,154CoCR

2/5/2019 Page 1 of 2



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Magic Valley Rapid Rehousing $136,582CoCR

Magic Valley Rapid Rehousing Expansion $169,315CoC

Nearly Home Rapid Rehousing $118,713CoCR

Pocatello Rapid Rehousing $111,722CoCR

Project Warmth Permanent Housing $115,139CoCR

SEICAA Manor Permanent Housing $74,433CoCR

Square One Rapid Rehousing $34,547CoCR

Statewide Shelter + Care $386,490CoCR

Woodruff House Permanent Housing $49,920CoCR

Your Front Door Rapid Rehousing $171,298CoCR

$3,253,348ID-501 Total : 

$4,326,670Idaho Total : 

2/5/2019 Page 2 of 2


